Program Czech National Team U17
Event: U17 3 games with Finland

ICE HOCKEY TEAM Place: Savonlinna, Finland ‘?
Date: 25.-30.12.2017
Date Time Action
25.12.2017 19:00 sraz ZS Slany
Pondéli 20:00-21:00 led
21:30 vecere

22:15 vecderka

26.12.2017 7:00 budicek
Utery 7:30 snidané
8:00 check out
8:30 bus na letisté
11:25-14:35 PRAHA - HELSINKI AY 1222
15:15 bus do Savonlinna 360 km-4,5h
TBD obéd na cesté
20:30-22:00 led
22:30 ubytovani + vecCefe

23:00 vecerka

27.12.2017 7:00 budicek
Streda 7:30 snidané
9:00-10:00 led
11:00 porada + video
12:00 obéd
13:30 bus do Joensuu 160 km 2h15min
16:00 svas$ina
18:00 FIN - CZE JOENSUU
21:00 vecere Joensuu

23:55 vecerka

28.12.2017 7:30 budicek
Ctvrtek 8:00 snidané
10:30-11:00 led
12:15 obéd
15:00 svacina + porada

15:45 bus do Savonlinna 15km 20 min.
18:00 FIN - CZE SAVONLINNA

21:00 bus na hotel

21:45 vecere

22:30 vecerka




29.12.2017 7:00 budicek

Patek 7:30 snidané
9:00-9:30 led
10:30 obéd

10:50 porada

11:00 bus do Imatra 130 km 2h.
15:00 FIN - CZE IMATRA

18:00 vecere

18:45 bus do Helsinki 3h

21:45 ubytovani Helsinky

30.12.2017 6:00 budicek
Sobota 6:15 snidané + check out
6:45 bus na letisté
9:40-10:45 HELSINKI - PRAHA AY 1221

11:30 bus na ZS Slany
12:30 ukonceni akce ZS Slany






